Since 1948

RIVERSIDE

proudly featuring M

MONTROSE 810-639-DELI

DURAND 989-288-6351

We Make Entertaining Easy!
Freshly Made Party Platters

Deluxe Platter

Executive Platter

Nibbler Platter

Garden Vegetable Platter
Fresh Fruit Platter

Mini Sandwich Platter
Petite Croissant Sand. Platter
Boneless Wing Platter
Fiesta Pleaser Platter
Spinach Dip Platter
Pinwheel Party Platter
Deviled Egg Platter

SMALL
39.99
45.99
42.99
31.99
36.99
35.99
59.99
49.99
39.99

N/A
31.99
N/A

MEDIUM
55.99
62.99
58.99
41.99
47.99
42.99
75.99
69.99
49.99
39.99
46.99
12.99

LARGE
79.99
82.99
82.99
51.99
56.99
62.99
89.99
89.99
59.99
49.99
56.99

N/A

WE USE THE HIGHEST QUALITY MEATS, CHEESES, FRUITS
VEGETABLES AND SEAFOOD AVAILABLE FOR OUR DELI PLATTERS




‘RIVERSID’”E

proudly fealuring M
Fresh Party Platters
Order Form

Customer Name
Address
City Zip
Home Phone
Business Phone
Pick-up Date Time
Size Tray Name Quantity Price
Total S

Order taken by:

Additional Instructions:




