

## MONTROSE 810-639-DELI DURAND 989-288-6351

## We Make Entertaining Easy! Freshly Made Party Platters

	<b>SMALL</b>	MEDIUM	LARGE
<b>Deluxe Platter</b>	39.99	<b>55.99</b>	<b>79.99</b>
<b>Executive Platter</b>	<b>45.99</b>	<b>62.99</b>	82.99
Nibbler Platter	<b>42.99</b>	<b>58.99</b>	82.99
Garden Vegetable Platter	31.99	41.99	<b>51.99</b>
Fresh Fruit Platter	36.99	47.99	<b>56.99</b>
Mini Sandwich Platter	<b>35.99</b>	42.99	<b>62.99</b>
Petite Croissant Sand. Platter	<b>59.99</b>	<b>75.99</b>	89.99
<b>Boneless Wing Platter</b>	49.99	69.99	89.99
Fiesta Pleaser Platter	39.99	49.99	<b>59.99</b>
Spinach Dip Platter	N/A	39.99	49.99
Pinwheel Party Platter	31.99	46.99	<b>56.99</b>
<b>Deviled Egg Platter</b>	N/A	12.99	N/A

WE USE THE HIGHEST QUALITY MEATS, CHEESES, FRUITS
VEGETABLES AND SEAFOOD AVAILABLE FOR OUR DELI PLATTERS







## Fresh Party Platters Order Form

Custom	er Name				
Address					
City		Zip			
Home P	hone				
Busines	s Phone				
Pick-up	Date	Time			
Size	Tray Name	Quantity Price			
			_		
			_		
			_		
Total		\$			
Order ta	aken by:				
Addition	nal Instructions:				